


Barrymore 

MILANO HEADBOARD 

160 

Shown as: Single Size 

Shown as: Queen Size 

Headboards 

Single Headboard 

Double Headboard 

Queen Headboard 

King Headboard 

Single Headboard & Rails 

Double Headboard & Rails 

Queen Headboard & Rails 

King Headboard & Rails 

w 

45"

60"

66"

82"

w 

45"

60"

66"

82"

Shown as: Double Size 

Shown as: King Size 

D H 

4" 48"

4" 48"

4" 48"

4" 48"

D H 

89" 65"

89" 65"

84" 65"

84" 65"

Please note that all measurements are approximate. 

NOTE: Box Spring and Mattress Not Included 
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